FL-500P
Floor Box
Metal Products Group F
L
-5
0
0
P

MADE IN
THE USA
Floor Box Covers and box bottom ordering information
FL-500P – Requires ordering Cover and box bottom separately
    Part #                                                          Description
U-Access Covers - UL Scrub Water Rated for Tile and Carpet Installations
    FL-500P-B-C                                              FL-500P Cover With 1/2” Brass Square Flange (Lift off door)
    FL-500P-BLP-C                                          FL-500P Cover With 1/4” Brass Beveled Flange (Lift off door)
    FL-500P-BSQ-C                                         FL-500P Cover With 1/4” Brass Square Flange (Lift off door)
    FL-500P-S-C                                              FL-500P Cover With 1/2” Aluminum Square Flange (Lift off door)
    FL-500P-SLP-C                                          FL-500P Cover With 1/4” Aluminum Beveled Flange (Lift off door)
    FL-500P-SSQ-C                                         FL-500P Cover With 1/4” Aluminum Square Flange (Lift off door)
    FL-500P-PLP-GRY-C                                 FL-500P Cover with 1/4” Painted Beveled Flange - Gray (Lift off door)
    FL-500P-PLP-CLY-C                                  FL-500P Cover with 1/4” Painted Beveled Flange - Clay (Lift off door)
    FL-500P-PLP-BLK-C                                 FL-500P Cover with 1/4” Painted Beveled Flange - Black (Lift off door)
U-Access Covers - UL Scrub Water Rated - No Carpet Trim**
    FL-500P-SLD-ALM-C**                               FL-500P Solid Cover w/ Cable Exit (No Flange) - Aluminum
    FL-500P-SLD-BLK-C**                               FL-500P Solid Cover w/ Cable Exit (No Flange) - Black
    FL-500P-SLD-CLY-C**                                FL-500P Solid Cover w/ Cable Exit (No Flange) - Clay
    FL-500P-SLD-GRY-C**                               FL-500P Solid Cover w/ Cable Exit (No Flange) - Gray
Flat Covers (No Flange) with Hinged Door
    FL-500P-BK                                                Flat Cover in Black Wrinkle Powder Coat
    FL-500P-PTSLV                                          Flat Cover in Silver Paint
    FL-500P-SS                                                Flat Cover in Stainless Steel
    FL-500P-BRS                                              FL-500P Cover Flat- Brass
                                                                Box Bottom - UL Listed - Includes Steel Construction Cover
    FL-500P-2.25-B                                          FL-500P box bottom - 2.25” Deep (Different Internal Brackets) (Not UL)
    FL-500P-3-B                                               FL-500P box bottom - 3” Deep 4 x 1-Gang Areas
    FL-500P-4-B                                               FL-500P box bottom - 4” Deep
    FL-500P-5-B                                               FL-540P box bottom - 5” Deep
    FL-500P-6-B                                               FL-500P box bottom - 6” Deep
    FL-500P-8-B                                               FL-500P box bottom - 8” Deep

MADE IN
THE USA
Floor Box Covers and box bottom ordering information
FL-500P – Requires ordering Cover and box bottom separately
    Part #                                                          Description
U-Access Covers - UL Scrub Water Rated for Tile and Carpet Installations
    FL-500P-B-C                                              FL-500P Cover With 1/2” Brass Square Flange (Lift off door)
    FL-500P-BLP-C                                          FL-500P Cover With 1/4” Brass Beveled Flange (Lift off door)
    FL-500P-BSQ-C                                         FL-500P Cover With 1/4” Brass Square Flange (Lift off door)
    FL-500P-S-C                                              FL-500P Cover With 1/2” Aluminum Square Flange (Lift off door)
    FL-500P-SLP-C                                          FL-500P Cover With 1/4” Aluminum Beveled Flange (Lift off door)
    FL-500P-SSQ-C                                         FL-500P Cover With 1/4” Aluminum Square Flange (Lift off door)
    FL-500P-PLP-GRY-C                                 FL-500P Cover with 1/4” Painted Beveled Flange - Gray (Lift off door)
    FL-500P-PLP-CLY-C                                  FL-500P Cover with 1/4” Painted Beveled Flange - Clay (Lift off door)
    FL-500P-PLP-BLK-C                                 FL-500P Cover with 1/4” Painted Beveled Flange - Black (Lift off door)
U-Access Covers - UL Scrub Water Rated - No Carpet Trim**
    FL-500P-SLD-ALM-C**                               FL-500P Solid Cover w/ Cable Exit (No Flange) - Aluminum
    FL-500P-SLD-BLK-C**                               FL-500P Solid Cover w/ Cable Exit (No Flange) - Black
    FL-500P-SLD-CLY-C**                                FL-500P Solid Cover w/ Cable Exit (No Flange) - Clay
    FL-500P-SLD-GRY-C**                               FL-500P Solid Cover w/ Cable Exit (No Flange) - Gray
Flat Covers (No Flange) with Hinged Door
    FL-500P-BK                                                Flat Cover in Black Wrinkle Powder Coat
    FL-500P-PTSLV                                          Flat Cover in Silver Paint
    FL-500P-SS                                                Flat Cover in Stainless Steel
    FL-500P-BRS                                              FL-500P Cover Flat- Brass
                                                                Box Bottom - UL Listed - Includes Steel Construction Cover
    FL-500P-2.25-B                                          FL-500P box bottom - 2.25” Deep (Different Internal Brackets) (Not UL)
    FL-500P-3-B                                               FL-500P box bottom - 3” Deep 4 x 1-Gang Areas
    FL-500P-4-B                                               FL-500P box bottom - 4” Deep
    FL-500P-5-B                                               FL-540P box bottom - 5” Deep
    FL-500P-6-B                                               FL-500P box bottom - 6” Deep
    FL-500P-8-B                                               FL-500P box bottom - 8” Deep

MADE IN
THE USA
Floor Box Covers and box bottom ordering information
FL-500P – Requires ordering Cover and box bottom separately
    Part #                                                          Description
U-Access Covers - UL Scrub Water Rated for Tile and Carpet Installations
    FL-500P-B-C                                              FL-500P Cover With 1/2” Brass Square Flange (Lift off door)
    FL-500P-BLP-C                                          FL-500P Cover With 1/4” Brass Beveled Flange (Lift off door)
    FL-500P-BSQ-C                                         FL-500P Cover With 1/4” Brass Square Flange (Lift off door)
    FL-500P-S-C                                              FL-500P Cover With 1/2” Aluminum Square Flange (Lift off door)
    FL-500P-SLP-C                                          FL-500P Cover With 1/4” Aluminum Beveled Flange (Lift off door)
    FL-500P-SSQ-C                                         FL-500P Cover With 1/4” Aluminum Square Flange (Lift off door)
    FL-500P-PLP-GRY-C                                 FL-500P Cover with 1/4” Painted Beveled Flange - Gray (Lift off door)
    FL-500P-PLP-CLY-C                                  FL-500P Cover with 1/4” Painted Beveled Flange - Clay (Lift off door)
    FL-500P-PLP-BLK-C                                 FL-500P Cover with 1/4” Painted Beveled Flange - Black (Lift off door)
U-Access Covers - UL Scrub Water Rated - No Carpet Trim**
    FL-500P-SLD-ALM-C**                               FL-500P Solid Cover w/ Cable Exit (No Flange) - Aluminum
    FL-500P-SLD-BLK-C**                               FL-500P Solid Cover w/ Cable Exit (No Flange) - Black
    FL-500P-SLD-CLY-C**                                FL-500P Solid Cover w/ Cable Exit (No Flange) - Clay
    FL-500P-SLD-GRY-C**                               FL-500P Solid Cover w/ Cable Exit (No Flange) - Gray
Flat Covers (No Flange) with Hinged Door
    FL-500P-BK                                                Flat Cover in Black Wrinkle Powder Coat
    FL-500P-PTSLV                                          Flat Cover in Silver Paint
    FL-500P-SS                                                Flat Cover in Stainless Steel
    FL-500P-BRS                                              FL-500P Cover Flat- Brass
                                                                Box Bottom - UL Listed - Includes Steel Construction Cover
    FL-500P-2.25-B                                          FL-500P box bottom - 2.25” Deep (Different Internal Brackets) (Not UL)
    FL-500P-3-B                                               FL-500P box bottom - 3” Deep 4 x 1-Gang Areas
    FL-500P-4-B                                               FL-500P box bottom - 4” Deep
    FL-500P-5-B                                               FL-540P box bottom - 5” Deep
    FL-500P-6-B                                               FL-500P box bottom - 6” Deep
    FL-500P-8-B                                               FL-500P box bottom - 8” Deep